
2018-2019 SSYO BOYS VARSITY BASEBALL FINAL AS OF 5-9-19

DAY DATE TEAM TEAM LOCATION TIME

Mon 4/22/19 St Michael BSM Paul Frank Park 4:30 PM

Tues 4/23/19 Breck Minnehaha Breck 4:30 PM

Wed 4/24/19 BSM Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Thurs 4/25/19 Breck St Michael Breck 4:30 PM

Mon 4/29/19 Breck Our Lady of Grace Breck 4:30 PM

Mon 4/29/19 Minnehaha St Michael Lakefront Park 4:30 PM

Minnehaha St Michael Lakefront Park 4:30 PM

Our Lady of Grace St Michael Lakefront Park 4:45 PM

Thurs 5/2/19 BSM Breck Paul Frank Park 4:15 PM

Fri 5/3/19 BSM Our Lady of Grace Freedom Park 4:15 PM

Mon 5/6/19 Our Lady of Grace St Michael Our Lady of Grace 5:00 PM

Mon 5/6/19 Our Lady of Grace St Michael Our Lady of Grace 7:15 PM

Tues 5/7/19 Breck Minnehaha Breck 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/9/19 Breck Our Lady of Grace Breck 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/9/19 BSM Minnehaha Freedom Park 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/9/19 BSM Minnehaha BSM 6:45 PM

Fri 5/10/19 BSM Breck Breck 4:15 PM

Mon 5/13/19 Minnehaha Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Tues 5/14/19 St Michael BSM Freedom Park 4:15 PM

Thurs 5/16/19 Breck St Michael Lakefront Park 4:30 PM

Mon 5/20/19 Minnehaha Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Mon 5/20/19 Minnehaha Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 6:15 PM

Tues 5/21/19 Breck BSM Paul Frank Park 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/23/19 Breck Minnehaha Breck 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/23/19 St Michael BSM Lakefront Park 4:30 PM


